TuRIKl PI428309 Triticum urartu

TraesCS2A02G368700.2 Chinese Spring Triticum aestivum
TRITD2AV1G220310.4 Triticum durum

TRIDC2AG053330.3 Triticum turgidim
TraesFIDPA01GA09100.1 Fielder Triticum aestivum
Consensus

TuRIKL PI428309 Triticum urartu

TraesCS2A02G368700.2 Chinese Spring Triticum aestivum
TRITD2AV1G220310.4 Triticum durum

TRIDC2AG053330.3 Triticum turgidim
TraesFLD2A01G409100.1 Fielder Triticum aestivum
Consensus

TuRIKl PI428309 Triticum urartu

TraesCS2A02G368700.2 Chinese Spring Triticum aestivum
TRITD2AV1G220310.4 Triticum diurum

TRIDC2AG053330.3 Triticum turgicim
TraesFID2A01G409100.1 Fielder Triticum aestivum
Consensus

TuRIKL PI428309 Triticum urartu

TraesCS2A02G368700.2 Chinese Spring Triticum aestivum
TRITD2Av1G220310.4 Triticum curum

TRIDC2AG053330.3 Triticum turgicdim
TraesFID2A01G409100.1 Fielder Triticum aestivum
Consensus

TuRIKL PI428309 Triticum urartu

TraesCS2A02G368700.2 Chinese Spring Triticum aestivum
TRITD2AV1G220310.4 Triticum durum

TRIDC2AG053330.3 Triticum turgicim
TraesFIDPA01G409100.1 Fielder Triticum aestivum
Consensus

TuRIKl PI428309 Triticum urartu

TraesCS2A02G368700.2 Chinese Spring Triticum aestivum
TRITD2AV1G220310.4 Triticum chrum

TRIDC2AG053330.3 Triticum turgidim
TraesFLD2A01G409100.1 Fielder Triticum aestivum
Consensus

marlllgvsllamalglgccasi papepsdsasepsvsddvrallafkraidd praels wntsepdhcwwsgvwcslsdgrvvalelsnsslsgflapeigsltslgklildhnaft

gsipreigklknltvlnlstnglegpipseagdmgnittidlhanrlsgaippelg 1 nlkelrlsnnsltgtipgsndsi vstkkedgvglcqlagltdidlsnnllagsipaclgh

GNSMDAG
GNSMDAG
GNSMDAG
GNSMDAG

igrssmvgncfhnndtrnrpdwec kdnnntsigedgqrgrvigplwllivevvtgvsvlsiltlcaiaglrrrkdrssrrgvpwtralswkennvisidddllgnvpkisrqge

laeacedfsniigssqgetvvykgtmkdgreiavvsmsasvh wtnyvelyfgkevvevarlshenagkmvgyckssdpfsrmvvfeypsngtlyehlhdvegcglswprrmkialsiarv

lrhlhtelgppfavaalasssvyltedfspkiidferwrglvgkpllssgcvvngggghsngvvdsrhvrfmdvgantfafgvillelisgraslskdtddlvnwarkhleqagefgklv

RDSSLAWAEAVIS
RDSSLAWAEAAIS
RDSSLAWAEAATS

RDSSLAWAEAAIS
dpklrsvgqgeslgiicnvvnlcidaepsrrpsmnmigaileegvdts

359
360
360
360
353

479
480
480
480
473

599
600
600
600
593

660
661
661
647
654



